
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 07/29/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:33:58 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 7/13/2016 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 7/19/2016 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0606,HSE1600000002,4 CCT,0606,HSE1600000002,1 HOMELAND SECURITY AND
EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT

Flood Hazard Analysis Mapping
Engineering

AMEC FOSTER WHEELER
ENVIRONMENT &
INFRASTRUCTURE INC

03/09/2016 07/13/2016 44,773.12

CRFQ,0313,DEP1600000054,2 CMA,0313,DEP1700000002,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Mapping Services in Northern WV BLUE MOUNTAIN INC 06/21/2016 07/15/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0506,WSH1600000003,2 CPO,0506,WSH1700000001,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH DISHWASHER SYSTEM & COMPLETE
INSTALL

HOOTEN EQUIPMENT CO LLC 05/31/2016 07/15/2016 124,165.00

CRFQ,0608,COR1600000021,1 CMA,0608,COR1600000008,1 DIVISION OF CORRECTIONS KITCHEN EQUIPMENT
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS

CIMCO INC 06/07/2016 07/14/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0608,COR1600000029,1 CMA,0608,COR1700000001,1 DIVISION OF CORRECTIONS COR61768 
PRE-EMPLOYMENT
PSYCHOLOGICAL EXAMINATION

INSIGHT WORLDWIDE INC 06/28/2016 07/19/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0702,TAX1600000014,2 CPO,0702,TAX1700000001,1 TAX DIVISION Professional Moving Services for the
Tax Dep

CENTRAL VAN & STORAGE OF
CHARLESTON INC

06/23/2016 07/15/2016 1,433.75

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000093,4 CMA,0803,DOT1600000063,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS GVWR DUAL AXLE FIXED DECK
EQUIPMENT TRAILER

Kraftsman Inc 06/07/2016 07/19/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000096,5 CPO,0803,DOT1700000001,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Data Cabling Building 5 VERIZON SELECT SERVICES INC 05/31/2016 07/18/2016 303,701.93

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000101,2 CPO,0803,DOT1700000003,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CORRUGATED STEEL BRIDGE
DECKING DIP GALVANIZE

JAMATT INC 06/21/2016 07/15/2016 81,928.50

CRFQ,1400,AGR1600000018,2 CMA,1400,AGR1600000008,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Processing of USDA Mozzarella
Cheese Commodity

NARDONE BROTHERS BAKING CO
INC

04/20/2016 07/14/2016 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

